A
-
®

European Confederation AGENDA

of Search and Selection
Associations

ECSSA Meeting in Bergamo

23 November 2017

18:00 hrs

24 November 2017

Guided Bergamo tour (meeting point hotel lobby) followed by a
Dinner at the Ristorante Da Mimmo, Via B. Colleoni, 17 24129 - Citta Alta - Bergamo

Board Meeting and General Assembly in the Relais San Lorenzo, Piazza Mascheroni, 9A 24129 Citta Alta

09:15 hrs

09:30 hrs

10:30 hrs

11:00 hrs

12:00 hrs

13:00 hrs

14:00 hrs

14:15 hrs

14:30 hrs

15:00 hrs

Chairman: Mr. Etienne Deroure

Welcome and formal matters (Etienne)

Round table - News from Member Associations
Update: market situation in each country

Update: important activities / events of ECSSA member association
Coffee Break

ECSSA Projects and Activities - State of play
State of the Industry Barometer (Jorg)

New ECSSA Corporate Design (Jorg)

ECSSA Newsletter (Ann)

International platform for training in RSS

ECSSA Pan-European Market Survey 2016/2017 - State of play
Lunch

Elections (Chairman, Vice Chairman and Secretary General)
Finances (Jorg)

Directive on data protection GDPR

Diary of Meetings 2018 and end of the board meeting

Avenue du Port, 86 C bte 302, B-1000 Brussels
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